SrNo.

1 GCW
Sector-14
Panchkula

2 GCW
Sector-14
Panchkula

3 GCW
Sector-14
Panchkula

4 GCW
Sector-14
Panchkula

5 GCW
Sector-14
Panchkula

6 GCW
Sector-14
Panchkula

7 GCW
Sector-14
Panchkula

8 GCW
Sector-14
Panchkula

9 GCW
Sector-14
Panchkula

10 GCW
Sector-14
Panchkula

11 GCW
Sector-14
Panchkula

College

Registration Student Name

No.

24010760

24015163

24017249

24017352

24019860

24029583

24030140

24032007

24034481

24036625

24039958

Mayuri mehra

RITU

KUMARI

KHUSHI

sweety

Harshita

DEEPSHIKHA

SHARMA

Sanjana

Priya

Esha Kumari

SIMRAN KAUR

CHANDNI

Mobile No.

7986975601

9711244043

9855532239

6280441896

7754011677

7015420995

7206219266

9306554410

9815311402

9992914015

9876911355

UG Admitted Student List

Father Name

Khem singh

SUKHBIR

LILANAND

dharmender

singh

Raju Verma

BRIJ LAL

SHARMA

Sanjay Kumar

Ramesh Kumar

Amit Kumar

OM PARKASH

KEHRI

Roll No.

1240789021

1240789029

1240789022

1240789003

1240789013

1240789033

1240789001

1240789023

1240789002

1240789031

1240789025

Course Name

Bachelor of
Computer
Application

Bachelor of
Computer
Application

Bachelor of
Computer
Application

Bachelor of
Computer
Application

Bachelor of
Computer
Application

Bachelor of
Computer
Application

Bachelor of
Computer
Application

Bachelor of
Computer
Application

Bachelor of
Computer
Application

Bachelor of
Computer
Application

Bachelor of
Computer
Application

Course
Type

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Subjects,
111}

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Seat

Allocation
Category

HOGC

BCA

HOGC

SC

HOGC

HOGC

BCB

SC

EWS-AIOC

BCA

HOGC

Admission

Date

13-07-2024
17:37:27

15-07-2024
15:29:38

14-07-2024
10:43:55

06-07-2024
20:32:57

08-07-2024
20:04:20

17-07-2024
19:03:56

05-07-2024
20:34:08

14-07-2024
11:17:28

05-07-2024
21:09:09

15-07-2024
19:39:58

15-07-2024
10:51:22

12th Board

Central Board of
Secondary
Education(CBSE)

Haryana Board of
School Education,
Bhiwani

Haryana Board of
School Education,
Bhiwani

Haryana Board of
School Education,
Bhiwani

Haryana Board of
School Education,
Bhiwani

Haryana Board of
School Education,
Bhiwani

Central Board of
Secondary
Education(CBSE)

Central Board of
Secondary
Education(CBSE)

Central Board of
Secondary
Education(CBSE)

Central Board of
Secondary
Education(CBSE)

Haryana Board of
School Education,
Bhiwani



SrNo. 12th Board

College

Registration Student Name Mobile No. Father Name Roll No. Course Name Course
No. Type

Subjects, Seat Admission
if any Allocation Date
Category

12 GCW 24048159 Geeta Kashyap 9389968202 Sanjeev kumar 1240789026 Bachelor of Govt N/A HOGC 15-07-2024 Haryana Board of
Sector-14 Computer 10:54:55 School Education,
Panchkula Application Bhiwani

13 GCW 24049167 NEHA 9466303731 BHAG RAM 1240789012 Bachelor of Govt N/A BCB 08-07-2024 Haryana Board of
Sector-14 Computer 19:47:15 School Education,
Panchkula Application Bhiwani

14 GCW 24050004 Alisha 8265944003 Moh mustqeem 1240789011 Bachelor of Govt N/A HOGC 08-07-2024 Haryana Board of
Sector-14 Computer 19:35:36 School Education,
Panchkula Application Bhiwani

15 GCW 24050919 NEHA 9467859385 BALVINDER 1240789004 Bachelor of Govt N/A BCA 07-07-2024 Haryana Board of
Sector-14 Computer 09:27:22 School Education,
Panchkula Application Bhiwani

16 GCW 24053456 MAHAK SAINI 9653526188 SATISH KUMAR 1240789034 Bachelor of Govt N/A BCB 18-07-2024 Haryana Board of
Sector-14 Computer 17:43:41 School Education,
Panchkula Application Bhiwani

17 GCW 24054007 NIHARIKA 9653202347 SUDHIR 1240789016 Bachelor of Govt N/A HOGC 09-07-2024 Haryana Board of
Sector-14 BHAGAT Computer 11:48:49 School Education,
Panchkula Application Bhiwani

18 GCW 24055584 SAKSHI 7696206206 RAMANUJ 1240789019 Bachelor of Govt N/A HOGC 12-07-2024 Haryana Board of
Sector-14 KUMARI BHAGAT Computer 20:10:03 School Education,
Panchkula Application Bhiwani

19 GCW 24061616 HIMANSHU 7696684337 BALWINDER 1240789009 Bachelor of Govt N/A BCB 08-07-2024 Haryana Board of
Sector-14 SINGH Computer 18:45:25 School Education,
Panchkula Application Bhiwani

20 GCW 24062688 JEETU 9671442001 SUSHIL 1240789008 Bachelor of Govt N/A HOGC 08-07-2024 Haryana Board of
Sector-14 Computer 18:40:46 School Education,
Panchkula Application Bhiwani

21 GCW 24063064 ISHA RANI 9813945214 SURESH 1240789014 Bachelor of Govt N/A AlOC 08-07-2024 Haryana Board of
Sector-14 Computer 20:12:41 School Education,
Panchkula Application Bhiwani

22 GCW 24063220 ANURADHA 9813840805 RAJESH 1240789010 Bachelor of Govt N/A HOGC 08-07-2024 Haryana Board of
Sector-14 Computer 19:35:17 School Education,
Panchkula Application Bhiwani

23 GCW 24066655 TANNU 8222815031 DHARMENDER 1240789006 Bachelor of Govt N/A AlOC 08-07-2024 Central Board of
Sector-14 Computer 16:06:54 Secondary
Panchkula Application Education(CBSE)

24 GCW 24076883 Sabina 7986338724 Mohammad 1240789020 Bachelor of Govt N/A BCA 13-07-2024 Haryana Board of
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Category

Sector-14 Tamor Computer 09:23:21 School Education,
Panchkula Application Bhiwani

25 GCW 24083904 RIYA CHAUHAN 8307240653 DHARAMVIR 1240789024 Bachelor of Govt N/A AlOC 14-07-2024 Haryana Board of
Sector-14 Computer 18:51:36 School Education,
Panchkula Application Bhiwani

26 GCW 24085183 RUBI DEVI 9813737427 DILBAG 1240789005 Bachelor of Govt N/A AlOC 07-07-2024 Haryana Board of
Sector-14 Computer 17:39:32 School Education,
Panchkula Application Bhiwani

27 GCW 24100218 DIKSHA 8219749028 VED PRAKASH 1240789041 Bachelor of Govt N/A SC 23-08-2024 Himachal Pradesh Board
Sector-14 Computer 21:13:41 of School Education
Panchkula Application

28 GCW 24110647 KIRAN DEVI 7027983597 JASPAL SINGH 1240789030 Bachelor of Govt N/A HOGC 15-07-2024 Central Board of
Sector-14 Computer 16:59:40 Secondary
Panchkula Application Education(CBSE)

29 GCW 24116079 SUMAN DEVI 9499427821 KAMAL SINGH 1240789017 Bachelor of Govt N/A DSC 10-07-2024 Haryana Board of
Sector-14 Computer 12:06:58 School Education,
Panchkula Application Bhiwani

30 GCW 24118602 NIRMLA DEVI 9467343529 NARESH 1240789018 Bachelor of Govt N/A SC 10-07-2024 Haryana Board of
Sector-14 KUMAR Computer 12:13:41 School Education,
Panchkula Application Bhiwani

31 GCW 24129233 Parul Sharma 9306946532 Anil Kumar 1240789032 Bachelor of Govt N/A HOGC 17-07-2024 Central Board of
Sector-14 Computer 18:30:40 Secondary
Panchkula Application Education(CBSE)

32 GCW 24131154 MEHAK 9996580452 BALVINDER 1240789015 Bachelor of Govt N/A SC 08-07-2024 Haryana Board of
Sector-14 SINGH Computer 21:37:38 School Education,
Panchkula Application Bhiwani

33 GCW 24133618 Aishna 9466262161 Manoj Kanwar 1240789027 Bachelor of Govt N/A HOGC 15-07-2024 Central Board of
Sector-14 Computer 11:21:14 Secondary
Panchkula Application Education(CBSE)

34 GCW 24139927 KHUSHI 9056031909 RAM JIYAVAN 1240789028 Bachelor of Govt N/A HOGC 15-07-2024 National Open School
Sector-14 Computer 13:51:38
Panchkula Application

35 GCW 24148771 ANJALI 9779809568 JASPAL 1240789037 Bachelor of Govt N/A DSC 19-07-2024 Central Board of
Sector-14 Computer 19:31:36 Secondary
Panchkula Application Education(CBSE)

36 GCW 24158228 MAHAK 7888815981 AFZAL AHMED 1240789036 Bachelor of Govt N/A AlIOC 19-07-2024 Central Board of
Sector-14 Computer 15:19:28 Secondary



College

Registration

Student Name

Mobile No. Father Name

Course Name

Allocation

Admission
Date

12th Board

Panchkula

GCwW
Sector-14
Panchkula

GCW
Sector-14
Panchkula

GCW
Sector-14
Panchkula

AISHWARYA
CHANDEL

Saloni

Kanika Sharma

9050297501 1240789040

8264660346 Mr. Salinder 1240789039

7696725857 Mr. Shri Ram 1240789038

Application

Bachelor of
Computer
Application

Bachelor of
Computer
Application

Bachelor of
Computer
Application

30-07-2024
19:36:48

30-07-2024
15:20:07

30-07-2024
14:30:17

Education(CBSE)

Haryana Board of
School Education,
Bhiwani

Central Board of
Secondary
Education(CBSE)

Central Board of
Secondary
Education(CBSE)



