SrNo.	College	Registration No.	Student Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	Roll No.	Course Name	Course Type	Subjects, if any	Seat Allocation Category	Admission Date	12th Board
1	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24010760	Mayuri mehra	7986975601	Khem singh	1240789021	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	HOGC	13-07-2024 17:37:27	Central Board of Secondary Education(CBSE)
2	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24015163	RITU	9711244043	SUKHBIR	1240789029	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	BCA	15-07-2024 15:29:38	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
3	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24017249	KUMARI KHUSHI	9855532239	LILANAND	1240789022	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	HOGC	14-07-2024 10:43:55	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
4	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24017352	sweety	6280441896	dharmender singh	1240789003	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	SC	06-07-2024 20:32:57	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
5	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24019860	Harshita	7754011677	Raju Verma	1240789013	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	HOGC	08-07-2024 20:04:20	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
6	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24029583	deepshikha Sharma	7015420995	BRIJ LAL SHARMA	1240789033	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	HOGC	17-07-2024 19:03:56	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
7	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24030140	Sanjana	7206219266	Sanjay Kumar	1240789001	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	BCB	05-07-2024 20:34:08	Central Board of Secondary Education(CBSE)
8	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24032007	Priya	9306554410	Ramesh Kumar	1240789023	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	SC	14-07-2024 11:17:28	Central Board of Secondary Education(CBSE)
9	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24034481	Esha Kumari	9815311402	Amit Kumar	1240789002	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	EWS-AIOC	05-07-2024 21:09:09	Central Board of Secondary Education(CBSE)
10	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24036625	SIMRAN KAUR	9992914015	OM PARKASH	1240789031	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	BCA	15-07-2024 19:39:58	Central Board of Secondary Education(CBSE)
11	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24039958	CHANDNI	9876911355	KEHRI	1240789025	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	HOGC	15-07-2024 10:51:22	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani

UG Admitted Student List

SrNo.	College	Registration No.	Student Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	Roll No.	Course Name	Course Type	Subjects, if any	Seat Allocation Category	Admission Date	12th Board
12	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24048159	Geeta Kashyap	9389968202	Sanjeev kumar	1240789026	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	HOGC	15-07-2024 10:54:55	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
13	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24049167	NEHA	9466303731	BHAG RAM	1240789012	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	BCB	08-07-2024 19:47:15	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
14	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24050004	Alisha	8265944003	Moh mustqeem	1240789011	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	HOGC	08-07-2024 19:35:36	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
15	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24050919	NEHA	9467859385	BALVINDER	1240789004	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	BCA	07-07-2024 09:27:22	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
16	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24053456	MAHAK SAINI	9653526188	SATISH KUMAR	1240789034	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	BCB	18-07-2024 17:43:41	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
17	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24054007	NIHARIKA	9653202347	SUDHIR BHAGAT	1240789016	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	HOGC	09-07-2024 11:48:49	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
18	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24055584	SAKSHI KUMARI	7696206206	RAMANUJ BHAGAT	1240789019	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	HOGC	12-07-2024 20:10:03	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
19	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24061616	HIMANSHU	7696684337	BALWINDER SINGH	1240789009	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	BCB	08-07-2024 18:45:25	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
20	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24062688	JEETU	9671442001	SUSHIL	1240789008	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	HOGC	08-07-2024 18:40:46	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
21	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24063064	ISHA RANI	9813945214	SURESH	1240789014	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	AIOC	08-07-2024 20:12:41	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
22	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24063220	ANURADHA	9813840805	RAJESH	1240789010	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	HOGC	08-07-2024 19:35:17	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
23	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24066655	TANNU	8222815031	DHARMENDER	1240789006	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	AIOC	08-07-2024 16:06:54	Central Board of Secondary Education(CBSE)
24	GCW	24076883	Sabina	7986338724	Mohammad	1240789020	Bachelor of	Govt	N/A	BCA	13-07-2024	Haryana Board of

SrNo.	College	Registration No.	Student Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	Roll No.	Course Name	Course Type	Subjects, if any	Seat Allocation Category	Admission Date	12th Board
	Sector-14 Panchkula				Tamor		Computer Application				09:23:21	School Education, Bhiwani
25	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24083904	RIYA CHAUHAN	8307240653	DHARAMVIR	1240789024	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	AIOC	14-07-2024 18:51:36	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
26	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24085183	RUBI DEVI	9813737427	DILBAG	1240789005	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	AIOC	07-07-2024 17:39:32	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
27	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24100218	DIKSHA	8219749028	VED PRAKASH	1240789041	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	SC	23-08-2024 21:13:41	Himachal Pradesh Board of School Education
28	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24110647	KIRAN DEVI	7027983597	JASPAL SINGH	1240789030	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	HOGC	15-07-2024 16:59:40	Central Board of Secondary Education(CBSE)
29	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24116079	SUMAN DEVI	9499427821	KAMAL SINGH	1240789017	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	DSC	10-07-2024 12:06:58	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
30	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24118602	NIRMLA DEVI	9467343529	NARESH KUMAR	1240789018	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	SC	10-07-2024 12:13:41	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
31	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24129233	Parul Sharma	9306946532	Anil Kumar	1240789032	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	HOGC	17-07-2024 18:30:40	Central Board of Secondary Education(CBSE)
32	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24131154	MEHAK	9996580452	BALVINDER SINGH	1240789015	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	SC	08-07-2024 21:37:38	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
33	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24133618	Aishna	9466262161	Manoj Kanwar	1240789027	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	HOGC	15-07-2024 11:21:14	Central Board of Secondary Education(CBSE)
34	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24139927	KHUSHI	9056031909	RAM JIYAVAN	1240789028	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	HOGC	15-07-2024 13:51:38	National Open School
35	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24148771	ANJALI	9779809568	JASPAL	1240789037	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	DSC	19-07-2024 19:31:36	Central Board of Secondary Education(CBSE)
36	GCW Sector-14	24158228	МАНАК	7888815981	AFZAL AHMED	1240789036	Bachelor of Computer	Govt	N/A	AIOC	19-07-2024 15:19:28	Central Board of Secondary

SrNo.	College	Registration No.	Student Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	Roll No.	Course Name	Course Type	Subjects, if any	Seat Allocation Category	Admission Date	12th Board
	Panchkula						Application					Education(CBSE)
37	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24160655	AISHWARYA CHANDEL	9050297501	RAJ PAL	1240789040	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	HOGC	30-07-2024 19:36:48	Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani
38	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24167664	Saloni	8264660346	Mr. Salinder	1240789039	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	HOGC	30-07-2024 15:20:07	Central Board of Secondary Education(CBSE)
39	GCW Sector-14 Panchkula	24181312	Kanika Sharma	7696725857	Mr. Shri Ram	1240789038	Bachelor of Computer Application	Govt	N/A	HOGC	30-07-2024 14:30:17	Central Board of Secondary Education(CBSE)